
FB SERIE - DE
Brecherlöffel:
- 5 Modelle für Bagger mit 
Einsatzgewicht von 12 bis 55 Ton

- Körngröße Einstellung des Auslaufs 
von 18 mm bis 130 mm 

- Exzenterbewegungssystem der  obere 
Brecherbacke.

- Auswechselbare seitliche 
Verschleißschutzplatten Intern.

- Verschleißfeste Auswechselbare 
Brecherplatten oben und unten.

- Starker Kolbenmotor
- Zentralisiertes Schmiersystem

FB SERIES - EN
Crushing Bucket:
- 5 models for excavators with operating 

weight from 12 to 55 t
- Adjustable size setting of Crushed-

material from 18 mm to 130 mm 
- Eccentric-moving jaws system
- Interchangeable anti-wear plow bolt 

inner plates
- Interchangeable crushing jaw kit
- Powerful Piston Motor
- Centralized greasing system

SERIE FB - ES
Cazo triturador:
- 5 Modelos para escavadoras de 12 a 55 t
- Tamaño de material regulable con salida 

de 18 a 130 mm 
- Mandíbula con movimento de trituración 

excéntrico
- Placas anti desgaste intercambiables 

empernada con bulones interiormente
- Mandíbulas intercambiables
- Motor a pistones
- Sistema de engrase centralizado

SERIE FB  - FR
Godet concasseur:
- 5 modèles pour pelles de 12 à 55 t.
- Granulométrie du matériel broyé de  18 à 
130 mm.

- Mâchoire à mouvement excentrique

- Mâchoires interchangeables et réversibles 
- Moteur à pistons
- Graissage centralisé

 - RU

SERIE FB  - IT
Benna frantoio:
- 5 modelli per escavatori da 12 t a 55 t
- Materiale frantumato da 18 mm a 130 mm
- Mascella a movimento eccentrico
- Piastre anti-usura interne intercambiabili
- Kit ganasce intercambiabili e reversibili
- Motore a pistoni
- Ingrassaggio centralizzato



APPLICATIONS

FB SERIES
Crushing bucket
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MODEL

A

B

C

D

E

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

m3

l/min

bar

kg

ton

FB250 HD

900

2050

1330

700

500

0,60

130/140

300

2720

16/24

FB150 HD

740

1800

1100

600

450

0,50

90/100

270

1670

12/16

FB350 HD

1130

2150

1400

920

500

0,70

170/180

300

4220

24/40

FB300 HD

1030

2050

1330

820

500

0,65

130/140

300

3070

19/24

FB500 HD

1420

2250

1450

1220

550

1,05

250/300

300

5680

35/55

Interchangeable anti-wear plates

SPARE PARTS

OPTIONAL



DEMOLITION

WASTE

QUARRY

STONE




